
2ª Etapa XXVII COPO 2023
Cascavel 21.5.2023

Cobra Clube de Orientação

Daniel Albiero Pielak
Cobra Clube de Orientação
Course : H Adulto B
Distance : 4900m (Climbing 80m)
Time : 1:00:44 (12'24"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 302 00:05:17 548m 9'38"/km
2. 316 00:01:49 00:07:06 179m 10'09"/km
3. 326 00:06:27 00:13:33 493m 13'05"/km
4. 304 00:02:59 00:16:32 210m 14'12"/km
5. 309 00:11:39 00:28:11 880m 13'14"/km
6. 333 00:07:43 00:35:54 636m 12'08"/km
7. 311 00:08:00 00:43:54 388m 20'37"/km
8. 335 00:03:35 00:47:29 415m 8'38"/km
9. 301 00:03:58 00:51:27 399m 9'56"/km

10. 315 00:03:13 00:54:40 213m 15'06"/km
11. 313 00:03:32 00:58:12 187m 18'54"/km
12. 314 00:02:28 01:00:40 170m 14'31"/km
13. 999 00:00:04 01:00:44 288m 0'14"/km
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